GVWR

DRY WEIGHT
HITCH WEIGHT
LENGTH

SLEEP CAPACITY
AXLES

FRESH TANK

BLACK TANK
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AWNING

GRAVITY 3950

PRODUCT SPECS

21,000 Ibs
13,562 Ibs
3,050 Ibs
44'-10"

7-8

3 x 7,000 lbs
100 gal

85 gal

FURNACE

NUMBER OF SLIDES
BEDROOM HEIGHT
AWNING LENGTH
COOK TOP
TRADITIONAL OVEN

GENERATOR PREP
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WARRANTY
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SRAVITY

AWNING

35,000 BTU
3

6'-4"

20

3 Burner
Yes

Standard

*Overall length defined as tow point (ball coupler for travel trailers / king pin for fifth wheel trailers) ro rear bumper. It does
not include rear ladder or spare tire. Optional pin boxes will affect overall length. **Garage length is defined as ramp door to

as of 9/17/20

full interior wall. Standard or optional equipment may reduce overall garage dimensions. Information provided is accurate
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