







GRAVITY 3950

TOP EXTERIOR FEATURES

One 30 gallon fuel tank, lockable and tucked out of sight.

MORryde solid steps providing for a safe, secure and stable entry and exit to and from the trailer.

Patio Rail Kit - swings out and features a quick-to-deploy design providing the look and structure for the added living space.

Industry leading Dexter EZ Lube axles with G range tires.

Secure Ride with the Rota-Flex Pin Box to reduce vibration and chucking when on the road

TOP INTERIOR FEATURES

JBL Hi-Fi surround system with subwoofer.

Garage with Frame Integrated Tie Downs - professionally installed tie downs for securing heavy toys.

Wi-Fi Ready with Smart Streaming TV's.

Chef Style Kitchen- Large 15 Cubic Ft. Refrigerator, 30" OTR Microwave, & Residential Style Free Standing Oven

330 Watt solar panel with 2000 W inverter and 30 AMP charge controller

PRODUCT SPECS

GVWR	21,000 lbs
DRY WEIGHT	13,562 lbs
HITCH WEIGHT	3,050 lbs
LENGTH	44'-10"
SLEEP CAPACITY	7-8
AXLES	3 x 7,000 lbs
FRESH TANK	100 gal
BLACK TANK	85 gal

FURNACE	35,000 BTU
NUMBER OF SLIDES	3
BEDROOM HEIGHT	6'-4"
AWNING LENGTH	20'
СООК ТОР	3 Burner
TRADITIONAL OVEN	Yes
GENERATOR PREP	Standard

